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Trigonometry 
Name:____________________________                                                                                                                          Date:_____________________ 

Find all the three reciprocal trigonometric ratios. 

1) R 

P 

Q R 

20 

15 

25 

5

4
 

5

3
 

3

4
 

2) A 

A 

B C 

4 

3 

5 

3) o 

O 

P Q 

10 

24 

26 

4) B 

C 

A B 

3 

2 

 13 
 

5) A 

A 

B C 

8 

15 

17 

6) S 

R 

Q S 

24 

18 

30 

cosec R = 

sec R = 

cot R = 

cosec A = 

sec A = 

cot A = 

cosec O = 

sec O = 

cot O = 

cosec A = 

sec A = 

cot A = 

cosec A = 

sec A = 

cot A = 

cosec S = 

sec S = 

cot S = 
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